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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Charly SENDROS ESp 6 41.344 21.033 EEIR 14501 573 4:27.321

69B 7 41.545 21.068 6818 ENE 570 5:08.866
SENCOR RACING TEAM Speed Car
1 47.155 25.623 6.254  15.278  50.2 47.155
2 45.225 21.823 5925 17.477 524  1:32.380
3 41.610 20.750 6.580  14.280 56.9  2:13.990
4 42.264 20.955 6.774 14535 56.0  2:56.254
5 42311 21.680 6249  14.382 56.0  3:38.565
6  40.905 19.953 6.264  14.688 57.9  4:19.470
/A 40.735 20.556 [(X7v. BMEY®X&i 582  5:00.205
2 Thierry BRUN AND
SPEED CAR WONDRE Speed Car
1 57.243 29.705 6.727 20.811 414 57.243

2 49.150 21.559 6.034 21.557  48.2 1:46.393
3 42.785| 21.225 6.362 15.19 SIGRR 2:29.178

4 43.282 21.288 6.243 15.751 54.7 3:12.460
5 42.811 20.575] 6.246 15.990 55.3 3:55.271
6 44.890 21.252 6.403 17.235 52.8 4:40.161
2 2 Oscar FUERTES ESP

PEP MOTOR Speed Car
1 54.860 31.115 6.626 17.119 43.2 54.860
2 41.834 20.750 6.148 14.936 56.6 1:36.694
3 42.749 20.902 5.920 15.927 55.4 2:19.443
4 43.090 21.997 6.086 15.007 55.0 3:02.533
5 43.031 21.927 6.050 15.054 55.0 3:45.564
6 41.502 21.002 5.972 14.528 57.1 4:27.066
7 45.423 20.717 6.008 18.698 52.1 5:12.489
2 6 Borja GONZALEZ ESP

SPEED CAR FACTORY Speed Car
1 45.770 25.189 6.259 14.322 51.8 45.770
2 39.961 20.092 5.993 13.876 59.3 1:25.731
3 41.151 20.331 6.712 14.108 57.6 2:06.882
4 40.214 20.522 5.605 14.087 58.9 2:47.096
5 39.897 20.123 5.804 13.970 59.4 3:26.993
6 39.953 20.014 5911 14.028 59.3 4:06.946
7 39.780 19.679 5.932 14.169 59.5 4:46.726
34 Lola MORETON FRA

SPEED CAR FRANCE Speed Car

1 48.124 26.747 6.559  14.818  49.2 48.124
2 43.128 21.533 6.133 15462 549  1:31.252
3 41.331 20.940 5931 14460 57.3  2:12.583
4 40.966 20.479 14.686 57.8  2:53.549
5 5.829 58.6  3:34.004
6
7

40.850 20.421 5.908 14.521 58.0 4:14.854
41.124 20.432 5.955 14.737 57.6 4:55.978

36 Javier RODRIGUEZ ESP
SEQUENTIAL RACING TEAM Speed Car

1 58.434 30.623 6.720 21.091 40.5 58.434
2 43.059 22.738 6.264 14.057 55.0 1:41.493

3 40.587| 20.410 6.483 13.694 58.4 2:22.080
4 40.890 19.863! 5.955 15.072 57.9 3:02.970
5 43.007 22.588 5.990 14.429  55.1 3:45.977
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